
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/18/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:37:29 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/6/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/12/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000006,4 CPO,0211,GSD2400000006,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 25 Lighting Upgrades Project 3D CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/01/2023 12/06/2023 1,150,129.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000007,3 CPO,0310,DNR2400000008,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem State Park Tramway Site Prep WHITTEN CONSTRUCTION LLC 10/11/2023 12/07/2023 352,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000021,2 CPO,0803,DOT2400000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WVDOT Networking Equipment
(81240012)

ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 10/24/2023 12/07/2023 525,326.84

CRFQ,0947,ERP2400000001,2 CPO,0947,ERP2400000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

NetApp Backup Storage Target CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS US LLC

11/01/2023 12/07/2023 88,748.27

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

